
WHG 61
WHG 60

WHG 58
WHG 59

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Wohnen/Kochen/Essen Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Terrasse Terrasse

Bad Bad

Kind

WM

Flur Flur

1:100

Übersichtsplan

C D

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen/Schlafen                                                                       
Bad                        
Terrasse 50%                                 

Erdgeschoss                          1 Zi. Wohnung

Wohnfläche gesamt

N

25,13m²
5,39m²
6,13m²

36,65m²

20 4
m

20 4
m

Butzbach

Mehrfamilienhaus C
Grundriss WE 60


